
 

Team Results - HS Boys Div_2_3 

Mel Brodt Invitational 

September 1, 2018. BGSU, Bowling Green,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. Lakota                         Score:    78     Total:   1:35:01.77 

                                                  Average:   0:19:00.35 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:18.90 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Moes, Dylan                  3  0:18:03.37   12     0:00:32.06 

      2. Schaser, Braden              4  0:18:12.58   11     0:00:41.27 

      3. Hill, Connor                 5  0:18:14.89   10     0:00:43.58 

      4. Smithback, Ethan            32  0:20:08.66   10     0:02:37.35 

      5. Hoerig, Travis              34  0:20:22.27   11     0:02:50.96 

      6. D'amato, Gavin              41  0:20:51.01   10     0:03:19.70 

      7. Roush, Cody                 42  0:20:51.07   10     0:03:19.76 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 2. Ottawa Hills                   Score:    85     Total:   1:36:37.10 

                                                  Average:   0:19:19.42 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:17.11 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Tunis, Graham                6  0:18:40.14   11     0:01:08.83 

      2. McClure, Keefer             14  0:18:59.86   10     0:01:28.55 

      3. Mukherjee, Rohit            18  0:19:23.48   11     0:01:52.17 

      4. Nieman, Seth                21  0:19:36.37   11     0:02:05.06 

      5. McCracken, Conner           26  0:19:57.25   10     0:02:25.94 

      6. Sliter, Nicholas            36  0:20:31.48   12     0:03:00.17 

      7. Genzman, Jack               37  0:20:35.07    9     0:03:03.76 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3. Huron                          Score:    88     Total:   1:36:56.51 

                                                  Average:   0:19:23.30 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:51.94 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Blevins, Walker             12  0:18:58.55   10     0:01:27.24 

      2. Sherer, Salvador            13  0:18:58.83   10     0:01:27.52 

      3. Kastor, Aiden               16  0:19:19.35   10     0:01:48.04 

      4. Routh, Elijah               23  0:19:49.29    9     0:02:17.98 

      5. Scherley, Andrew            24  0:19:50.49   10     0:02:19.18 

      6. Eytchison, Ronnie           29  0:20:01.27   12     0:02:29.96 

      7. Hardy, Maxwell              43  0:20:51.39   12     0:03:20.08 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 4. Perkins                        Score:    91     Total:   1:36:21.53 

                                                  Average:   0:19:16.31 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:06.43 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Brown, Parker                1  0:17:31.31   12     0:00:00.00 

      2. Russell, Ashton              7  0:18:43.27   11     0:01:11.96 

      3. Schock, Alex                20  0:19:34.67   10     0:02:03.36 

      4. Majoy, Jason                25  0:19:54.54   12     0:02:23.23 

      5. Murphey, Owen               38  0:20:37.74    9     0:03:06.43 

      6. Bodle, Bryce                44  0:20:56.13   10     0:03:24.82 

      7. Clark, Charlie              45  0:20:57.61   11     0:03:26.30 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 5. Holgate                        Score:    96     Total:   1:37:12.18 

                                                  Average:   0:19:26.44 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:17.88 



                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Sonnenberg, Bailey           9  0:18:50.24   10     0:01:18.93 

      2. Casillas, Avery             11  0:18:52.26   11     0:01:20.95 

      3. Hartman, Hayden             17  0:19:21.43   10     0:01:50.12 

      4. Bower, Richard              28  0:20:00.13    9     0:02:28.82 

      5. Swary, Anthony              31  0:20:08.12   10     0:02:36.81 

      6. Casillas, Addison           39  0:20:38.69    9     0:03:07.38 

      7. Zachrich, Levi              40  0:20:43.10    9     0:03:11.79 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 6. Napoleon                       Score:   127     Total:   1:38:20.87 

                                                  Average:   0:19:40.17 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:41.87 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Gaffney, Daniel              2  0:17:41.46   11     0:00:10.15 

      2. Otto, Ryan                  10  0:18:50.87    9     0:01:19.56 

      3. Oberhaus, Ryan              19  0:19:25.33   12     0:01:54.02 

      4. Healy, Landon               47  0:20:59.88   12     0:03:28.57 

      5. Franz, James                49  0:21:23.33   10     0:03:52.02 

      6. Gerken, Josh                53  0:22:19.36   11     0:04:48.05 

      7. Griffith, Mitch             55  0:25:39.13    9     0:08:07.82 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 7. Seneca East                    Score:   145     Total:   1:40:20.48 

                                                  Average:   0:20:04.10 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:51.07 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Skidmore, Caleb             15  0:19:08.44   10     0:01:37.13 

      2. Heiser, Shayden             22  0:19:42.38    9     0:02:11.07 

      3. Laughlin, Dakota            27  0:19:59.62   11     0:02:28.31 

      4. Wise, Pieter                35  0:20:30.53   10     0:02:59.22 

      5. Chappell, Matt              46  0:20:59.51   10     0:03:28.20 

      6. Brown, Emerson              48  0:21:22.30    9     0:03:50.99 

      7. Niedermier, Reece           51  0:21:44.64   10     0:04:13.33 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 8. Old Fort                       Score:   173     Total:   1:42:17.16 

                                                  Average:   0:20:27.43 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:00.86 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Havens, Garrett              8  0:18:44.49    9     0:01:13.18 

      2. Melton, Clayton             30  0:20:06.52   10     0:02:35.21 

      3. Steyer, Gregory             33  0:20:15.36   11     0:02:44.05 

      4. Anstead, Jonathan           50  0:21:25.44   10     0:03:54.13 

      5. Dubois, Parker              52  0:21:45.35    9     0:04:14.04 

      6. Englehart, Jonah            54  0:25:39.12   10     0:08:07.81 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Cardinal Stritch               No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Karl, Elijah                    0:21:06.79   11     0:03:35.48 

      2. Morrow, Kyle                    0:24:53.89   11     0:07:22.58 

      3. Garmon, Kellen                  0:25:31.67   11     0:08:00.36 

      4. Wilhelm, Aaron                  0:26:08.19   10     0:08:36.88 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Toledo CC                      No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Voltz, Cassius                  0:21:30.68   10     0:03:59.37 



      2. Wambold, Nicholas               0:24:01.40   10     0:06:30.09 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Results provided by Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

 

Team Results - HS Boys Div_2_3 

Mel Brodt Invitational 

September 1, 2018. BGSU, Bowling Green,OH 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   1 Brown, Parker               Perkins                  12  0:17:31.31 5544 

  2   2 Gaffney, Daniel             Napoleon                 11  0:17:41.46 5396 

  3   3 Moes, Dylan                 Lakota                   12  0:18:03.37 5332 

  4   4 Schaser, Braden             Lakota                   11  0:18:12.58 5335 

  5   5 Hill, Connor                Lakota                   10  0:18:14.89 5326 

  6   6 Tunis, Graham               Ottawa Hills             11  0:18:40.14 5520 

  7   7 Russell, Ashton             Perkins                  11  0:18:43.27 5551 

  8   8 Havens, Garrett             Old Fort                  9  0:18:44.49 5472 

  9   9 Sonnenberg, Bailey          Holgate                  10  0:18:50.24 5233 

 10  10 Otto, Ryan                  Napoleon                  9  0:18:50.87 5402 

 11  11 Casillas, Avery             Holgate                  11  0:18:52.26 5231 

 12  12 Blevins, Walker             Huron                    10  0:18:58.55 5245 

 13  13 Sherer, Salvador            Huron                    10  0:18:58.83 5267 

 14  14 McClure, Keefer             Ottawa Hills             10  0:18:59.86 5514 

 15  15 Skidmore, Caleb             Seneca East              10  0:19:08.44 5694 

 16  16 Kastor, Aiden               Huron                    10  0:19:19.35 5252 

 17  17 Hartman, Hayden             Holgate                  10  0:19:21.43 5232 

 18  18 Mukherjee, Rohit            Ottawa Hills             11  0:19:23.48 5517 

 19  19 Oberhaus, Ryan              Napoleon                 12  0:19:25.33 5401 

 20  20 Schock, Alex                Perkins                  10  0:19:34.67 5552 

 21  21 Nieman, Seth                Ottawa Hills             11  0:19:36.37 5518 

 22  22 Heiser, Shayden             Seneca East               9  0:19:42.38 5688 

 23  23 Routh, Elijah               Huron                     9  0:19:49.29 5264 

 24  24 Scherley, Andrew            Huron                    10  0:19:50.49 5265 

 25  25 Majoy, Jason                Perkins                  12  0:19:54.54 5549 

 26  26 McCracken, Conner           Ottawa Hills             10  0:19:57.25 5515 

 27  27 Laughlin, Dakota            Seneca East              11  0:19:59.62 5692 

 28  28 Bower, Richard              Holgate                   9  0:20:00.13 5229 

 29  29 Eytchison, Ronnie           Huron                    12  0:20:01.27 5248 

 30  30 Melton, Clayton             Old Fort                 10  0:20:06.52 5473 

 31  31 Swary, Anthony              Holgate                  10  0:20:08.12 5235 

 32  32 Smithback, Ethan            Lakota                   10  0:20:08.66 5337 

 33  33 Steyer, Gregory             Old Fort                 11  0:20:15.36 5474 

 34  34 Hoerig, Travis              Lakota                   11  0:20:22.27 5327 

 35  35 Wise, Pieter                Seneca East              10  0:20:30.53 5700 

 36  36 Sliter, Nicholas            Ottawa Hills             12  0:20:31.48 5519 

 37  37 Genzman, Jack               Ottawa Hills              9  0:20:35.07 5509 

 38  38 Murphey, Owen               Perkins                   9  0:20:37.74 5550 

 39  39 Casillas, Addison           Holgate                   9  0:20:38.69 5230 

 40  40 Zachrich, Levi              Holgate                   9  0:20:43.10 5236 

 41  41 D'amato, Gavin              Lakota                   10  0:20:51.01 5324 

 42  42 Roush, Cody                 Lakota                   10  0:20:51.07 5334 

 43  43 Hardy, Maxwell              Huron                    12  0:20:51.39 5251 

 44  44 Bodle, Bryce                Perkins                  10  0:20:56.13 5543 

 45  45 Clark, Charlie              Perkins                  11  0:20:57.61 5545 

 46  46 Chappell, Matt              Seneca East              10  0:20:59.51 5684 

 47  47 Healy, Landon               Napoleon                 12  0:20:59.88 5400 

 48     Krupp, Ethan                Ottawa Hills             12  0:21:02.78 5511 



 49     Karl, Elijah                Cardinal Stritch         11  0:21:06.79 5133 

 50     Schuh, Connor               Huron                    10  0:21:20.51 5266 

 51  48 Brown, Emerson              Seneca East               9  0:21:22.30 5683 

 52  49 Franz, James                Napoleon                 10  0:21:23.33 5394 

 53  50 Anstead, Jonathan           Old Fort                 10  0:21:25.44 5469 

 54     Lowy, Joey                  Huron                    10  0:21:29.49 5257 

 55     Voltz, Cassius              Toledo CC                10  0:21:30.68 5814 

 56     Meel, Caleb                 Lakota                   10  0:21:32.38 5330 

 57     Maaieh, Zack                Ottawa Hills             10  0:21:36.93 5513 

 58     Colton, Lane                Ottawa Hills             10  0:21:43.16 5508 

 59  51 Niedermier, Reece           Seneca East              10  0:21:44.64 5693 

 60  52 Dubois, Parker              Old Fort                  9  0:21:45.35 5470 

 61     Statham, Mark               Lakota                   10  0:21:57.59 5338 

 62     Griffin, Hank               Ottawa Hills             11  0:22:15.70 5510 

 63  53 Gerken, Josh                Napoleon                 11  0:22:19.36 5398 

 64     Wasserman, Kaeden           Lakota                   11  0:22:26.12 5340 

 65     Kehn, Hunter                Lakota                    9  0:22:26.85 5329 

 66     Maaieh, Abdul               Ottawa Hills             11  0:22:38.43 5512 

 67     Keller, Pearson             Huron                     9  0:22:48.00 5253 

 68     Gibbs, Zane                 Seneca East              10  0:22:50.10 5687 

 69     Williams, James             Seneca East              12  0:23:06.31 5697 

 70     Lacy, Carter                Seneca East              10  0:23:39.01 5690 

 71     Leimeister, Luke            Huron                    10  0:23:41.21 5256 

 72     Hoepf, Kyle                 Seneca East               9  0:23:57.16 5689 

 73     Wambold, Nicholas           Toledo CC                10  0:24:01.40 5815 

 74     Collart, Brian              Perkins                  12  0:24:09.52 5546 

 75     Drown, Christian            Seneca East              11  0:24:23.70 5685 

 76     Morrow, Kyle                Cardinal Stritch         11  0:24:53.89 5134 

 77     Reis, Connor                Huron                    12  0:24:59.05 5263 

 78     Walsh, Nick                 Huron                    11  0:25:06.57 5268 

 79     McCall, Aidan               Huron                    11  0:25:26.73 5258 

 80     Garmon, Kellen              Cardinal Stritch         11  0:25:31.67 5132 

 81  54 Englehart, Jonah            Old Fort                 10  0:25:39.12 5471 

 82  55 Griffith, Mitch             Napoleon                  9  0:25:39.13 5399 

 83     Smith, Travis               Perkins                   9  0:25:58.85 5553 

 84     Dunn, Cameron               Lakota                   11  0:26:07.61 5325 

 85     Wilhelm, Aaron              Cardinal Stritch         10  0:26:08.19 5136 

 86     Young, Wyatt                Seneca East               9  0:26:22.41 5701 

 87     Lacy, Hunter                Seneca East               9  0:26:24.12 5691 

 88     Rosenberger, Brady          Lakota                   12  0:26:56.94 5333 

 89     Brown, Weston               Huron                    10  0:27:43.36 5246 

 90     Telquist, Cole              Seneca East              10  0:28:11.47 5696 

 91     Tell, Trent                 Lakota                   11  0:28:23.69 5339 

 92     Fay, Jack                   Seneca East               9  0:28:47.27 5686 

 93     Shultz, Kiefer              Lakota                    9  0:29:09.94 5336 

 94     Lehman, Nathan              Huron                    11  0:29:11.92 5255 

 95     Dulaney, Wyatt              Perkins                   9  0:29:32.64 5547 

 96     Planthaber, Drew            Huron                    10  0:29:51.44 5261 

 97     Hushour, Tyler              Lakota                   12  0:30:05.46 5328 

 98     Murray, Dane                Huron                    11  0:30:33.15 5259 

 99     Planthaber, Jared           Huron                    12  0:38:00.61 5262 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Results provided by Greater Cleveland XC 

 

 

         


